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Wattage:
LED Chip:

Power Factor:

Voltage input:

IP Rating:
CCT:
Beam Angle

Certifications:

Dimensions:
Lifespan:

Warranty:

100W LED SLIM FLOODLIGHT 6000K | IP65 |

WITH OPTIONAL SENSOR

Technical Data:
100W

2835 SMD

>0.9

AC165-277V

IP65

6000K

120-Degree Beam Angle

BIS, CE-LVD-EMC, RoHs, IES, EACIY4CE ISOgo001,
Intertek Tl

253X195X37mMm
30,000 HRS

2 years Warranty

6000k | IP65 | With Optional Sensor

Our ECOMODE 50W LED Floodlight comes in 6000K it has an
IP65 Protection factor, and an aluminum housing, it is ideal for
Internal and external applications. ECOMODE 100W LED
Floodlights are an ideal choice for Commercial, industrial, large
indoor sports areas, bridge construction, and building facade.
With a 120-degree beam angle you will get a wide area of light

coverage. You'll find this Slim Black 200W LED Floodlight here
n our online lighting shop.
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