

100W LED SLIM FLOODLIGHT 6000K | IP65 | WITH OPTIONAL SENSOR



Technical Data:	
Wattage:	100W
LED Chip:	2835 SMD
Power Factor:	>0.9
Voltage input:	AC165-277V
IP Rating:	IP65
CCT:	6000K
Beam Angle	120-Degree Beam Angle
Certifications:	BIS, CE-LVD-EMC, RoHs, IES, EACi1/40E ISO9001, Intertek TI
Dimensions:	253X195X37mm
Lifespan:	30,000 HRS
Warranty:	2 years Warranty

6000k | IP65 | With Optional Sensor

Our ECOMODE 50W LED Floodlight comes in 6000K it has an IP65 Protection factor, and an aluminum housing, it is ideal for Internal and external applications. ECOMODE 100W LED Floodlights are an ideal choice for Commercial, industrial, large indoor sports areas, bridge construction, and building facade. With a 120-degree beam angle you will get a wide area of light coverage. You'll find this Slim Black 100W LED Floodlight here on our online lighting shop.